NVF5 Series Inverter Quick Start-Up Wizard
1.Safety Precautions
The purpose of this quick start-up wizard is to guide you
to complete the basic installation 、 wiring and basic
parameters setting、commissioning and troubleshooting for
NVF5 series inverter products. For more information, please
refer to the user manual or scan the QR code to get the user
materials. This NVF5 series products have been strictly

0.4 2.5
Optional
(embedded)
75 148 125.2 64 137.5 Φ5.3 1.2
NVF5-0.4/TD2-B
NVF5-0.75/TD2
0.75 5
NVF5-0.75/TD2-B
NVF5-1.5/TD2
1.5 7.5
NVF5-1.5/TD2-B
NVF5-2.2/TD2
2.2 10 75 148 146.7 64 137.5 Φ5.3 1.25
NVF5-2.2/TD2-B
Three Phase AC 380V~440V
NVF5-0.4/TS4-B 0.4 1.5
Standard
(embedded)
75 148 125.2 64 137.5 Φ5.3 1.03
NVF5-0.75/TS4-B 0.75 2.7
NVF5-1.5/TS4-B 1.5 4.2
NVF5-2.2/TS4-B 2.2 5.8
NVF5-3.7/TS4-B 3.7 10.5
89.5 206 149.2 78.5 196.8 Φ5.5 1.79
NVF5-5.5/TS4-B 5.5 13
NVF5-7.5/TS4-B 7.5 17 118 216 163.4 105 205 Φ6 2.78
（1） Single Phase 230V（NVF5-0.4/TD2～2.2/TD2  （2） Three Phase380V（NVF5-0.4/TS4-B～
and NVF5-0.4/TD2-B～2.2/TD2-B）                    7.5/TS4-B）
NVF5-0.4/TD2～2.2/TD2 and                   NVF5-0.4/TS4-B～7.5/TS4-B
NVF5-0.4/TD2-B～2.2/TD2-B Power Terminal                    Power Terminal